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1. Marilyn Minter, "Target" (2017) 

2. Elliott Jerome Brown Jr., "A well commanded army tucked at the corner of his lips" (2019)

3. Cordy Ryman, "Constellation" (2022)

1

Reception
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1. Rachel Jones, "Untitled" (2022)

2. Kevin Beasley, "Untitled" (2022)

3. Chris Bernabeo, "LYLAS" (2020)

Elevator Lobby

2 31



Elevator Lobby

1. Laurie Simmons, "Half Man/Half Woman (Lavender)" (2019)

2. Amy Bravo, "Untitled" (2022)
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1. Ariel Mitchell, "smooth concrete" (2022)

2. Ariel Mitchell, "stepping on tiny rocks" (2022) 

Cecconi's Reception
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1. Molly Brocklehurst

"Veil" (2022)

Cecconi's Restaurant
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2. Jessalyn Brooks, "Untitled" (2020)

3. Céline Bodin, "Doll Dress 9" (2019)

4. Ines Fernandez de Cordova, "Untitled" (2022)

5. Madeline Donahue, "Strollers" (2022)

6. Rose Salane, "Untitled" (2021)

7. Langdon Graves, "Empress" (2019)

8. Aria Isadora, "March on Manhattan" (2020)

9. Phaan Howng, "Monster Jam" (2022)

10. Ines Fernandez de Cordova, "Untitled" (2022)

11. Alexandria Tarver, "Untitled" (2022)

12. Molly Brocklehurst, "This Ain't my First Rodeo" (2022)

13. Veronica Lawlor, "Pride Drawing" (2021)

14. Madeline Donahue, "Invisibility" (2022)

15. Céline Bodin, "Doll Underwear 4" (2020)

16. Jessalyn Brooks, "Untitled" (2020)



1. So Yoon Lym, "Great Falls of Paterson" (2015)

2. Chelsea Culprit, "All Your Innocence: Sensual Baskets 3" (2020)

3. Merrill Wagner, "Summer Studio 1983-2003" (2017)

Members' Dining Room
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1. Glenn Ligon, "Dispatches" (201!)

2. Shirin Fathi, "Cherry Blossom" (2015) | "Blonde Colonel" (2015) | "Green Dressed" (2015)
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Members' Dining Room



Atrium Passageway

Grace Lynne Haynes

"Untitled" (2022)



Atrium

1. Isaac Julien, "A STAR TO A SEER (LESSONS OF THE HOUR), 2019" (2021)

2. Rashid Johnson, "Bruise Painting" (2022)

3. Issy Wood, "OKAY (Miranda ices cakes under duress)" (2022)

4. Xaviera Simmons, "Sundown Series" (2020)
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1. b. chehayeb, "tomboy pt. ii" (2021)

2. b. chehayeb, "tomboy time warp" [mural commission] (2022)

3. b. chehayeb, "carne asada" (2021)

The Snug

B A N Q U E T T EB A N Q U E T T E

F I R E P L AC E
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The Snug

Ming Smith

"David Murray in the Wings" (1978)



1.  Adrian Coleman, "Gowanus Swans" (2014)

2. Adrian Coleman, "Necropolis" (2015)

3. Marcus Maddox, "Gentle Ruins, NYC 2019, No.4" (2022)

4. Marcus Maddox, "Gentle Ruins, NYC 2019, No. 3" (2022)

The 'Elephant Bar'
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Hank Willis Thomas

"Everything/Nothing" (2021)

Library Passage



The Library

C O U C H

Mickalene Thomas

"Portrait of Marie Sitting in Black and White" (2012)



1. Firelei Baez, "They were gorgeousness and gorgeousity made flesh" (2022)

2. Kambui Olujimi, "Kiss Face" (2019)

3. Alanna Fields, "Kiss My Petals and Weave Me Through a Dream" (2021)

4. SoiL Thornton, "How You See Me (Labor Cont(r)act)" (2020)

5. Adrienne Elise Tarver, "Manifesting Paradise" (2022)

C O U C H
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The Library
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1. Dwight Cassin, "Alors En Danse" (2022)

2. Zoë Buckman, "two of nothing" (2022)

3. Joseph Olisaemeka Wilson, "Untitled" (2022)

4. Rose Salane, "When the World Seemed New" (2018) and "Let Us Not Forget the Scene" (2018)

The Library

C O U C H

432
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1. Alexandre Singh, "Temple of Dendur" (2020)

2. Phyllida Barlow, "untitled: block on stitls (cul.de.sac); 2018" (2018)

3. Alexandre Singh, "Guernica" (2020)

The Little Ned
(Public)

1 2 3

B A N Q U E T T E



1. Joseph Olisaemeka Wilson, "Scene from our camp (anti-aircraft missiles)" (2021)

2. Ming Smith, "America Seen Through Stars and Stripes (Painted), 1976" (2000)

3. Zoë Buckman, "I Stopped Sleeping" (2020) 

1 2 3

B A N Q U E T T E

The Little Ned
(Public)



1 2

F I R E P L AC E

1. Molly Brocklehurst, "Archway" (2022)

2. Langdon Graves, "I Didn't Say It Was Possible, I Only Said It Was True" (2017)

The Little Ned
(Public)



The Little Ned
(Public)

E N T R A N C E  +  H A L LWAY
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1. Tammy Nguyen, "Deep Time, the Hours and Trajectories: Constitution" (2021)

2. Michael Rado, "Yellow in Isolation" (2022) 

3. Tammy Nguyen, "Deep Time, the Hours and Trajectories: Triumph" (2021)

4. Céline Bodin, "Medici Venus" (2022)

5. Jordan Kasey, "Untitled" (2018) 

6. Céline Bodin, "Venus Genetrix" (2022)

1 5 6



3 42

1. Pattie Cronin, "Zenobia in Chains"

2. Heidi Hahn, "I am the experience that I seek VII" (2015)

3. Marcus Maddox, "Aheem No. 8, New York, 2019" (2020)

4. Marcus Maddox, "Aheem No. 7, New York" (2019)

1

The Little Ned
(Members Only)



1. Aleksandra Mir, "Unexplored 3" (2006)

2. Ficus Interfaith, "Grapes" (2018)

3. Aleksandra Mir, "Unexplored 11" (2006)

321

The Little Ned
(Members Only)



1. Anna K.E., "Untitled (knee)" (2021)

2. Michael Rado, "On Black" (2022)

3. David Salle, "22 Untitled WOP #43" (2022)

21 3

The Little Ned
(Members Only)



The Magic Room

1. Dread Scott + Jenny Polak, "Sugarcane and Dividends" (2021)

2. Robinick Fernandez, "Howin Dear" (2020)

3. Jessalyn Brooks, "Untitled" (2020)

4. Alexandria Tarver, "New painting - nights 35" (2022)

5. Tammy Nguyen, "Deep Time, the Hours and Trajectories: Destiny" (2021)

6. Nona Faustine Simmons, "Dorothy Angola" (2019)

7. Ethan Ryman, "Still Life #22" (2021)

8. Michael Rado, "Petite Orchid (rose")" (2021)

9. Ilana Savdie, "Untitled" (2022)

10. Ken Tisa, "Heartthrob" (2017)

11. Céline Bodin, "Queen" (2022)

12. Céline Bodin, "Bob Cut" (2022)

13. Sheree Hovespian, "Untitled" (2019)
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1. So Yoon Lym, "Alone Together II" (2011)

2. Phaan Howng, "Boogiegonia" (2022)

3. Michael Rado, "Red in Isolation" (2021)

4. Michael Rado, "Cold Turkey (pink)" (2021)

5. Fiona Banner, "Self Portrait as a Book" (2019)

6. Alexandria Tarver, "New painting - nights, 32" (2021)

7. Josephine Meckseper, "Breath" (2021)

8. Ethan Ryman, "Still Life #55" (2021)

9. Langdon Graves, "Still Life" (2019)

10. Veronica Lawlor, "Pride Drawing" (2021)

11. Joel Dean, "Star Head Commission" (2022)

12. Devin N Morris, "Never in Vain" (2022)

13. Michael Rado, "Sandrift (taupe)" (2022)

The Magic Room



The Penthouse

Pattie Cronin, selections from the Catalogue Raisonné for Harriet Hosmer

"Medusa" | "Wayman Crow" | "The Sleeping Faun" | "Beatrice Cenci" 



1. Kandis Williams, "Bitter Arrangement VI: Interactions of Color/ABCs of color, transjective cognition" (2021)

2. Ficus Interfaith, "The Diver (after Rockwell Kent)" (2020)

21

The Penthouse



Complete List of Artists

Firelei Baez

Fiona Banner

Phyllida Barlow

Kevin Beasley

Chris Bernabeo

Céline Bodin

Adam Bridgland

Molly Brocklehurst

Jessalyn Brooks

Elliott Jerome Brown Jr.

Amy Bravo

Zoë Buckman

Dwight Cassin

B. Chehayeb

Adrian Coleman

Patricia Cronin

Chelsea Culprit

Joel Dean

Rä di Martino

Madeline Donahue

Shirin Fathi

Robinick Fernandez

Ines Fernandez de Cordova

Alanna Fields

Langdon Graves

Heidi Hahn

Grace Lynne Haynes

David Horvitz

Sheree Hovsepian

Phaan Howng

Ficus Interfaith

Aria Isadora

Rashid Johnson

Rachel Jones

Isaac Julien

Jordan Kasey

Anna K.E.

Veronica Lawlor

Glenn Ligon

So Yoon Lym

Marcus Maddox

Josephine Meckseper

Marilyn Minter

Aleksandra Mir

Ariel Mitchell

Devin N Morris

Tammy Nguyen

Kambui Olujimi

Jenny Polak

Michael Rado

Cordy Ryman

Ethan Ryman

Rose Salane

David Salle

Ilana Savdie

Dread Scott

Laurie Simmons

Nona Faustine Simmons 

Xaviera Simmons 

Alexandre Singh

Ming Smith

Adrienne Elise Tarver 

Alexandria Tarver

Hank Willis Thomas 

Mickalene Thomas

SoiL Thornton

Ken Tisa

Merrill Wagner

Joseph Olisaemeka Wilson 

Kandis Williams

Issy Wood




